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Aspen Ridge Counseling, LLC

Mary Dow, Administrative Director
mary@aspenridgecounselingcenter.com
Chris Hakes, Manager
Chrishakesl@yahoo.com

2880 W. 4700 5. G #1

West Valley City, UT 84129

(801) 990-4300 office

(801) 967-2127 fax

Contact Ashley Prescott
ashley@aspenridgecounselingcenter.com

www.aspenridgecounselingcenter.com

Bear’s Ears Child and Family Therapy LLC
Brent Westover, Owner/MFT
brentw@bearsearstherapy.net

22 West Vine Street

Tooele, UT 84074

(435) 882-4354 phone

Clinical Consultants, LLC
Michelle Bybee
mbybee@clinicalconsultants.org
754 North Main Street

Tooele, UT 84074

435-228-6523

Grantsville Child & Family Counseling Services
Betsy Henninger, Owner/LCSW
grantsvillecounseling@gmail.com

326 E. Main Street

Grantsville, UT 84029

50 N. Main St.

Tooele, UT 84074

(435) 840-4209 phone

MultiCultural Counseling Center,
Karla Arroyo, LCSW

karlaa@ mccounseling.com

185 North Main St , Suite 301
Tooele UT 84074

801-915-0359
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Rubicon Counseling Services

David Scott, LMFT
david@rubicontransformation.com
Colee Rylant
colee@rubiconcounseling.com

822 East Main Street, Suite G
Grantsville, UT 84029

(435) 248-2025

Sunset Counseling Services, LLC Evan Kenison,
Owner/LCSW

Scs751@gmail.com

2326 N. 400 E. Ste. 205

Tooele, UT 84074

(435) 850-2547 phone

(435) 843-7438 fax

Contact: Esther or Evan Kenison
Evan@sunsetcounseling.com
Esther@sunsetcounseling.com

Tooele Valley Counseling

Darci Alston
darci@tooelevalleycounseling.com
435-850-7378

28 No. Main St. Suite 1

Tooele, UT 84074

Valley Behavioral Health

Teresa Albers, Director
teresaa@valleycares.com

Cynthia Maldonado
contracts@valleycares.com

100 S. 1000 W.

Tooele, UT 84074

(435) 843-3520 phone

***Willing to travel to Dugway and Wendover

Willow Springs Counseling, LLC
Shannon D. Lyon, LCSW, Owner
wscounselingllc@gmail.com

66 W. Vine, Ste B

Tooele, UT 84074

Contact

Shannon Lyon
wscounselingllc@gmail.com
415-241-4920




